ESITI DELLA PROVA SCRITTA DI LINGUA E TRADUZIONE INGLESE 2 - 16 gennaio 2024

100003310
1000003822
1000007102
1000009847
1000016976
1000018167
1000018170
1000019627
1000020025
1000020840
1000021740
1000032680
1000033297
1000033976
1000034336
1000034403
1000034788
1000035158
10000011303
1000018900
Y62000652
Y62000916

GS
INSUFF
SUFF
INSUFF
INSUFF
SUFF
GS
SUFF
INSUFF
GS
SUFF
INSUFF
SUFF
SUFF
SUFF
SUFF
SUFF
SUFF
INSUFF
SUFF
GS

GS

PROVA DI TRADUZIONE SUPERATA

PROVA DI TRADUZIONE SUPERATA

PROVA DI TRADUZIONE SUPERATA

PROVA DI TRADUZIONE SUPERATA
PROVA DI TRADUZIONE SUPERATA



