## ESITI DELLA PROVA SCRITTA DI LINGUA E TRADUZIONE INGLESE 2 - 16 gennaio 2024

100003310	GS	PROVA DI TRADUZIONE SUPERATA
1000003822	INSUFF	
1000007102	SUFF	
1000009847	INSUFF	
1000016976	INSUFF	
1000018167	SUFF	
1000018170	GS	PROVA DI TRADUZIONE SUPERATA
1000019627	SUFF	
1000020025	INSUFF	
1000020840	GS	PROVA DI TRADUZIONE SUPERATA
1000021740	SUFF	
1000032680	INSUFF	
1000033297	SUFF	
1000033976	SUFF	
1000034336	SUFF	
1000034403	SUFF	
1000034788	SUFF	
1000035158	SUFF	
10000011303	INSUFF	
1000018900	SUFF	
Y62000652	GS	PROVA DI TRADUZIONE SUPERATA
Y62000916	GS	PROVA DI TRADUZIONE SUPERATA